## FOI 009/2022 Response

1.	Does your trust/health authority provide TMS or TBS treatment?
	No.
2.	If you do not provide a TMS service, do you commission/fund patients to access TMS privately?
	No.
3.	How many TMS machines does your trust have?
	N/A
4.	How many patients have been treated with TMS or TBS between March 1st 2021 and Feb 28th 2022?
	N/A
5.	How many individual TMS and TBS treatments have been provided between March 1st 2021 and Feb 28th 2022?
	N/A
6.	How many of the patients were over 65?
	N/A
7.	How many patients are currently on a waiting list for TMS or TBS treatment?
	N/A
8.	Has the number of ECT treatments decreased now that you offer TMS?
	N/A
9.	What is the most common diagnosis of patients receiving TMS?
	N/A
10.	What is the most common diagnosis of patients receiving TBS?
	N/A
11.	What is the least common diagnosis of patients receiving TMS?
	N/A